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Architect/Engineer Approval Space: P: 
F:
W: 
R:

Management Systems Registered to ISO 9001

217

FEATURES:
• Stainless steel shower arm & metal wall flange

• 7 in. length

• 1/2 in. NPTM inlet and outlet

FINISH:

WARRANTY:
• 1 year limited

S-2561
Tiber™ Arm and Flange

DIMENSIONS: NOTE: 1. All dimensions are in inches (millimeters) unless otherwise specified and are subject to change without notice.

PC BN

2.50''
 [63.50mm]

5.62''
 [142.76mm]

3.20''
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